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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

Position
Principal

Principal

Assistant principal

Teacher

Counselor
Facilities director
Teacher

Teacher

Administrative assistant

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher on special assign

Principal
Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
It support person

Teacher

Other Positions Held
Teacher, Teacher

Teacher, Teacher,
Teacher

Teacher, Teacher

Teacher, Teacher -
extra period

Counselor

Facilities director

Teacher, Teacher,
Summer school teacher

Administrative assistant

Teacher, Summer
school teacher, Teacher
- extra period, Teacher
- extra period

Counselor, Summer
school teacher

Teacher, Teacher,
Teacher - extra period

Teacher on special
assign, Principal

Principal
Summer school teacher
Teacher, Teacher

Teacher, Teacher,
Teacher - extra period

Teacher, Summer
school teacher

Teacher, Teacher
Teacher
It support person

Teacher, Summer
school teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design

Department
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design

Total Wages

$91,341
$76,336

$72,491
$69,705

$67,354
$65,675
$64,477
$61,293

$60,566
$58,979

$58,367

$57,841

$57,565

$55,500
$55,426
$54,895
$54,214

$51,837

$51,505
$50,105
$49,554
$48,314



23.

24,

25.

26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.

44,
45.
46.

Receptionist

Teacher

Teacher

It support person
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Dir of mrkt,enroll,devel
Teacher
Clerk

Teacher

Teacher
Teacher
Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Summer school teacher

Teacher

Receptionist,
Receptionist

Teacher, Teacher,
Teacher - extra period

Teacher, Teacher,
Summer school teacher

It support person
Teacher - extra period

Teacher, Teacher,
Teacher - extra period

Summer school teacher
Summer school teacher
Summer school teacher
Teacher

Teacher, Summer
school teacher

Summer school teacher
Academic coach

Teacher, Summer
school teacher

Summer school teacher

Summer school teacher

Teacher, Summer
school teacher

Teacher

Teacher, Teacher -
extra period

Teacher
Teacher, Teacher

Academic coach,
Substitute teacher,
Long term sub teacher,
Summer school teacher

Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design

$47,937

$47,714

$46,157

$45,825
$44,295
$43,741

$43,635
$43,215
$41,745
$41,568
$40,912

$39,500
$36,686
$36,639
$35,780

$34,800
$32,334
$32,080
$30,017

$29,641
$29,052

$28,932
$28,852
$28,057



47.

48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Teacher

Teacher

Admin asst to exec dir
Office assistant
Admin asst to exec dir
Registrar

School secretary
Clerk

Teacher

Teacher

Clerk

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Academic coach
Custodian
Teacher
Academic coach

It support person
Academic coach
Academic coach
Substitute teacher
Academic coach
Academic coach

Chief financial officer

Academic coach,

Summer school teacher

Teacher

Admin asst to exec dir

School secretary

Clerk

Teacher

Teacher - extra period

Academic coach

It support person

Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci design

Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design

$27,572

$27,509
$26,433
$24,545
$24,000
$23,455
$22,068
$21,399
$21,245
$20,982
$20,455
$20,382
$19,109
$18,236
$17,655
$16,055
$15,764
$14,164
$14,164
$14,164
$14,050
$12,404
$11,863

$9,747

$8,643

$7,287

$6,833

$5,300

$4,530

$3,930

$3,336



78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Substitute teacher
Substitute teacher
It support person
Academic coach
Academic coach

Crossing guard

Academic coach Substitute teacher
Custodian
Substitute teacher Academic coach

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design
Da Vinci Design

Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Da Vinci design
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

$3,200
$2,600
$2,388
$1,577
$1,420
$782
$710
$420
$300
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



