	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal	Teacher, Teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$91,341
2.	Principal	Teacher, Teacher, Teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$76,336
3.	Assistant principal	Teacher, Teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$72,491
4.	Teacher	Teacher, Teacher - extra period	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$69,705
5.	Counselor	Counselor	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$67,354
6.	Facilities director	Facilities director	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$65,675
7.	Teacher		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$64,477
8.	Teacher	Teacher, Teacher, Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$61,293
9.	Administrative assistant	Administrative assistant	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$60,566
10.	Teacher	Teacher, Summer school teacher, Teacher - extra period, Teacher - extra period	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$58,979
11.	Counselor	Counselor, Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$58,367
12.	Teacher	Teacher, Teacher, Teacher - extra period	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$57,841
13.	Teacher on special assign	Teacher on special assign, Principal	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$57,565
14.	Principal	Principal	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$55,500
15.	Counselor	Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$55,426
16.	Teacher	Teacher, Teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$54,895
17.	Teacher	Teacher, Teacher, Teacher - extra period	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$54,214
18.	Teacher	Teacher, Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$51,837
19.	Teacher	Teacher, Teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$51,505
20.	Teacher	Teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$50,105
21.	It support person	It support person	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$49,554
22.	Teacher	Teacher, Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$48,314

23.	Receptionist	Receptionist, Receptionist	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$47,937
24.	Teacher	Teacher, Teacher, Teacher - extra period	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$47,714
25.	Teacher	Teacher, Teacher, Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$46,157
26.	It support person	It support person	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$45,825
27.	Teacher	Teacher - extra period	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$44,295
28.	Teacher	Teacher, Teacher, Teacher - extra period	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$43,741
29.	Teacher	Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$43,635
30.	Teacher	Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$43,215
31.	Teacher	Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$41,745
32.	Teacher	Teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$41,568
33.	Teacher	Teacher, Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$40,912
34.	Dir of mrkt,enroll,devel		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$39,500
35.	Teacher	Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$36,686
36.	Clerk	Academic coach	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$36,639
37.	Teacher	Teacher, Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$35,780
38.	Teacher	Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$34,800
39.	Teacher	Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$32,334
40.	Custodian		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$32,080
41.	Teacher	Teacher, Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$30,017
42.	Teacher	Teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$29,641
43.	Teacher	Teacher, Teacher - extra period	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$29,052
44.	Teacher	Teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$28,932
45.	Summer school teacher	Teacher, Teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$28,852
46.	Teacher	Academic coach, Substitute teacher, Long term sub teacher, Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$28,057

47.	Teacher	Academic coach, Summer school teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$27,572
48.	Teacher	Teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$27,509
49.	Admin asst to exec dir	Admin asst to exec dir	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$26,433
50.	Office assistant		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$24,545
51.	Admin asst to exec dir		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$24,000
52.	Registrar		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$23,455
53.	School secretary	School secretary	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$22,068
54.	Clerk	Clerk	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$21,399
55.	Teacher		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$21,245
56.	Teacher	Teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$20,982
57.	Clerk		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$20,455
58.	Teacher	Teacher - extra period	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$20,382
59.	Teacher		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$19,109
60.	Teacher		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$18,236
61.	Teacher		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$17,655
62.	Teacher		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$16,055
63.	Teacher		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$15,764
64.	Teacher		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$14,164
65.	Teacher		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$14,164
66.	Teacher		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$14,164
67.	Academic coach	Academic coach	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$14,050
68.	Custodian		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$12,404
69.	Teacher		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$11,863
70.	Academic coach		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$9,747
71.	It support person	It support person	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$8,643
72.	Academic coach		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$7,287
73.	Academic coach		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$6,833
74.	Substitute teacher		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$5,300
75.	Academic coach		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$4,530
76.	Academic coach		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$3,930
77.	Chief financial officer		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$3,336

78.	Substitute teacher		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$3,200
79.	Substitute teacher		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$2,600
80.	It support person		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$2,388
81.	Academic coach		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$1,577
82.	Academic coach		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$1,420
83.	Crossing guard		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$782
84.	Academic coach	Substitute teacher	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$710
85.	Custodian		Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$420
86.	Substitute teacher	Academic coach	Da Vinci Design	Da Vinci design	\$300
87.	Board Member		Da Vinci Design	Board Member	\$0
88.	Board Member		Da Vinci Design	Board Member	\$0
89.	Board Member		Da Vinci Design	Board Member	\$0
90.	Board Member		Da Vinci Design	Board Member	\$0
91.	Board Member		Da Vinci Design	Board Member	\$0
92.	Board Member		Da Vinci Design	Board Member	\$0
93.	Board Member		Da Vinci Design	Board Member	\$0